
REF/SAGE DESIGNATION

01-2800/1_075 C/B K H D  FL 912  =  AEB91467  0.75

01-2800/1_STD C/B K H D  FL 912 = AEB91467  std  (64,018x1,99x25)

01-3557/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  FORD ESCORT/ORION/FIESTA ESS  =  AEB4598  std

01-3584/1_050 COUSSINET BIELLE  MERCEDES 190 D - 250 D =  AEB5020  0.50

01-3977/4_025 C/B-025  RENAULT CLIO 1.1 ESS NISSAN S/ERGOT  

01-4115/4_025 COUSSINET BIELLE  PERKINS 4/212 1CYL  = AEB4438  0.25 C/P PERKINS

01-4115_050 COUSSINET BIELLE  PERKINS 4/212

01-4138/4_025 COUSSINET BIELLE  RENAULT 12  = 4-2950RAA 0.25=87845618

01-4174/4_STD C/B LAND ROVER = AEB4324  

01-4179/4_STD C/B PEUGEOT 305 D  = 4-66410RA 

01-4181/4_STD C/B CITROEN CX  =  4-66440RAA=181037001300

01-4183/4_025 C/B FORD TRANSIT =  4-66490RA 0.25

01-4183/4_STD C/B FORD TRANSIT  =  4-66490RA  std

01-4200/4_0.50 C/B PEUGEOT 205 D  = 4-66725RA

01-4202/4_025 C/B (Sans clavettes) RENAULT 19 NM-EXP-KANGO DIES  = 4-66740RAA  0.25

01-4202/4_STD C/B (Sans clavettes) RENAULT 19 NM-EXP-KANGO DIESEL  = 4-66740RAA

01-4207/4_025 C/B FIAT 127 D -  UNO D =  4-68090RA  0.25=77766610

01-4312_025 C/B FORD D 256  6 cyl =AEB6289 0.10

01-4364/6_075 C/B BEDFORD = AEB6387

01-4448_050 C/B FORD D 256

01-4448_075 C/B FORD D 256

02-2228_0.25MM C/P K H D 912 025  =  AEM92509  0.25

02-2228_050 C/P KHD 912050=180015000121

08-101500-00 J/S R.MEGANE 1,9 D.80 (2,5X2X3)  semi-conique =02158V0  =8938430000

08-103900-00 J/S  FIAT IVECO D.104 (3,5X2,5X4)

08-104000-00 J/S CITROEN BERLINGO D.82,20/2x2x3 =04001N0

08-111800-00 J/S (Conique) D.80 2,5X2X3 RNLT 19-MEGANE D-1,9 TD=02107N0=8938340000

08-121800-00 B/S IVECO TRAKKER-STARLIS D.115 3X2,5X4

08-123700-00 J/S FORD TRANSITE D.93,67  2,5X2X4 =01591N0

08-123800-00 B/S KHD 1013  D.108 (3X2X3,5)=800034410000

08-124000-00 J/S  D.82 2x2x2 FIAT BRAVO-BRAVA=00981N0=8935690000=800073010000

08-132200-10 J/S  RVI M635/4  3,5X3X3X4 D.135

08-140800-00 B/S FORD TRANSITE III,MONDEO III  D.86 - ( 2X2X2 )

08-141300-10 J/S FORD FIESTA V 1.6 16V-2001-2008 D.79 (1,2X1,5X2) =08-428100-10

08-146500-00 J/S KHD 2011 D.94 (2X2X3) = 8915610000=10197N0

08-152000-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 305 - 309 D D.83 (2x2x3)=03924N0=800003710000= 03924V0

08-160800-00 J/S  K H D 514 (3X3X3X6X6) D.110 =10115N0

08-174300-00 J/S  MERCEDES D.97  3Cx3x3x5,5x5,5 = 08-174300-10
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08-174600-10 J/S  K H D 913 (3X2,5X2,5X5) D.102=09936N0=800007111000

08-178400-10 J/S  K H D 913 (3x3x2,5x5) D.102=800007210000

08-203100-00 J/S  FIAT UNO 55/60-REGATA 60 D.80 (1,5x2x4) =00765N0

08-247800-00 B/S FIAT IVECO ZETA NEW HOLLAND D.104 (2,5X2,5X4)=1930191

08-252500-00 J/S  KHD FL 1011  D.91 (2x2x3) = 8915120000=800012210000

08-287100-00 J/S MITSUBISHI PAJERO TD D.91,1 (2,5Cx2x4)=67613N0

08-287500-00 J/S MERCEDES 2,8L D.89,9  (1,5X1,75X3) =00140V0

08-321500-00 J/S PEUGEOT 205 - 309 1,8 D.80  2X2X3 =01154N0=800003210000

08-335000-10 J/S  RLT 9 D  D.78 (2x2x3)=02108N0

08-336300-00 B/S R21 escence   D.88  (1,5X1,75X3)

08-336500-00 J/S R19 D CLIO D.80 (2x2x3)=02193N0 

08-337400-00 J/S RENAULT LAGUNA D.82,7  1,5X1,75X3 =02162N0

08-421600-00 J/S FIAT IVECO-DAILY D.95,80 (25X2X2,5) =8920070000

08-422100-00 B/S PERKINS D.100 (3,5X2,5X3,5) = 4181A033

08-424000-00 J/S P 307 1,6 HDI D.75 1,95x2,5x3 =8937580000=04006N0

08-427700-00 B/S FORD TRANSITE ,MONDEO 2,2 TDCI D.86 2CX2X2=800075210000

08-433200-00 B/S D.72 (1X1,2X2) FIAT PUNTO-PANDA-FIAT 500  1,4 ESSENCE

08-433600-00 B/S D.75 (2,5X1,95X2) CITROEN C3,C4,P301,P308 1,6 HDI 

08-437000-00 B/S D.82,5 (1,75X2X2) FORD GALAXY MONDEO TRANSIT 1,8 TDI 

08-438500-00 B/S  D.82,50  (1,2x1,5x2)  VW GOLF V- PASSAT 2L ESS 

08-521800-20 B/S D.90,47 (3CX2,5X3) LAND ROVER DISCOVRY 2,5D-TD 

08-522900-00 B/S RVI D.102 (3,5CX2,5X4) = 40434700

08-525011-00 J/S PETTER PH D.88,32  (2,38X2,38X2,38X4,76)

08-714400-00 J/S LAND ROVER 90/110 D.90,47 (2x2x4) =20132N0

08-714411-00 J/S LAND ROVER FM3610 D.91,50 (2X2X4)

08-740300-00 J/S K H D  D.125  (3x2,5x4) =10172N0 =800007811000

08-785000-00 J/S FORD ESCORT D.74 (1,5x1,75x3)=01453N0=800039310000

08-785400-00 J/S FIAT REGATA D  D.82,6 (2,5X2X3)  =00913V0

08-786400-00 J/S FORD FOCUS D.84,8 (1,5X1,75X3) =01473N0

08-962600-00 B/SEG D.75,5 (1,5X1,5X3) SCODA FAVORIT-FELICIA ESENCE 

14-020870-00 CHEMISE PERKINS D.105X108X109.5X5X227

14-022190-00 CHE MERCEDES 200-220 TYPE 123 D.87

14-024680-00 CHE PERKINS 4/203 D.91.49

14-026240-00 CHE MERCEDES 190 D D.87  = 60957

14-026380-00 CHE MERCEDES 208-308 D D.89

14-028931-00 CHE FIAT DAILY D.93 EXT 97.58

14-450630-00 CHEMISE MAN TGA 400 D.120

55-2640 B/B  K H D 413
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55-2650 B/B  K H D 912 =  AES96479 =87339600=184015000200

55-3875 B/B SEMI  R9 D

55-4282_SEMI B/B FIAT TRACTEUR 6 CYL  = 60116YA  SEMI

55-4524 B/B PERKINS T4 236 AX38=77760690

55-4542_SEMI B/B  B M C  =  AES6556 

71-1950/4_STD C/B VOLSVAGEN 1200/1600 ESS  = AEB4579

71-2834/1_025 C/B K H D  FL 413  D.120 =  AEB92207  0.25

71-3009/1_STD C/B MERCEDES OM  =  AEB92181 std=87404600

71-3904_STD C/B AUDI A3-A6-CADDY III 1.9 TDI=045105701C

71-3994_STD C/B FIAT DOBLO-MAREA-PUNTO 1.9D

71-4033/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE FIAT DOBLO,PUNTO=181035001000

71-4066/4_050 C/B FORD TRANSITE , MONDEO III

71-4151/4_STD C/B FORD FOCUS 1.8 TDCI+37021600

71-4229_050 C/B ( 0.50 ) FIAT TRACTEUR D95/100/103 

71-4229_1MM C/B FIAT TRACTEUR D95/100/103 =  AEB91809

71-4243/4_STD C/B CLIO / KANGOO MEGANE 1,5 DCI = 6138500000

72-4550_STD C/P FIAT TRACTEUR = 60076CP D 76,18x80,58x25x2,17 

87-101700-00 PIS.PERKINS D100 AXE 35- CH.CARRE -LG 108 hAXE 70 TURBO= U5LL0017

87-152000-10 PIST PEUGEOT 205D  D:83, Axe:25, HA:46,8, CH:25 =0392400

87-244500-10 PIS FIAT IVECO D:104, Axe:38, HA:65,15, CH:54,5 (3x2,5x4)

87-252500-10 PIST  KHD 1011 D,91, Axe:26, HA:55,37, CH:40

87-325600-00 PISTON PERKINS D.100 Axe:39,7, HA:78, CH:52,8 (3,5X2,5X4) CH.ROND

87-336507-00 PIST RENAULT EXPRESS D:80,5, Axe:24, HA:42,35, CH:12,7 (2x2x3)

87-521300-10 PIST FORD 5000 D:111,77, Axe:38, HA:73,25, CH:61,8

A123/4_STD CALL GOLF DIESEL AUDI  80 =  AEW4022 std

A181/4_STD CAL PEUGEOT 404 - 504 D  = 2873BF 

AE5200 JOI CUL RLT DCI 1.5LK9K=414238P=H80363-00

AG9520 JOINT CULLASE D.102 MLS  DAF CF65-IVECO-CUMMINS --09.2000-09.2015 

BM780 JOI CUL  K H D 912-511 F10LS13,413

BM-AX-4342 BIELETTE DIRECT L.206- BMW(E36) 318/325 TDS 2003 A 2005= 92-99507-010

BM-LS-3725 BIELETTE SUSP. BMW 1,3,X1  3.0 D =TEK-B-158

BY430 J/C FIAT BRAVO I 1.9TD 03.1996--10.2001  = H28777-20

CI-SB-5126 SILENT BLOC FIAT DUCATO (2006 ==>)

FD-LS-10512 BIELLETTE STAB AR G/D FORD KUGA 2.0 TDCI =TEK-FO-656

FI-BJ-4072 ROTULE IVECO DAILY I et  II  = 93-00157

H023/7_025 C/P B M W 324-524 D  = AEM7460 0.25

H054/7_STD C/P DAF RS 180/200/220  = AEM710142  std=6013050000

H1018/5_STD C/P FORD TRANSITMONDEO 2.0 TDCI  =  AEM410544=37006600
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H1020/5_STD C/P FIAT DUCATO - DAILY III-IV  2.3 TD

H1026/4_STD C/P PERKINS 4/203  STD  = AEM4165

H1042/5_075 C/P RENAULT 4 - 5 - 12  D.70  = 6444M 0.75

H1048/5_050 C/P IVECO D110 =  AEM91858  0.50

H1050/7_025 C/P 025 RVI KERAX-PREMUIM 340 MOT.062045 = 77791610

H1057/5_050 C/P PEUGEOT 205 D  = 6610M  0.50

H1069/5_0.50 C/P.FIAT UNO. 0.50=6818M050

H1071/5_STD C/P CITROEN AX  = 7023M  std=180037000100

H1076/5_025 C/P FORD TRANSIT NM  =  7085M

H1080/5_STD C/P RENAULT  9 D =7175MSTD=77090608=180038000200

H1087/5_STD C/P CITROEN AX  = 7196M  std=180037000200

H1104/5_STD C/P FIAT DAILY 30-10  =  AEM92890  std=180020000400

H1124/7_STD COUSSINET PALIER PERKINZ P.6 = 7053M STD

H1279/5_025 C/P LAND ROVER = AEM5468  0.25

HO-LS-2579 BIELETTE STAB. DROIT  HONDA JAZZ II = 97-06607-1 =TEK-H-518

ME-BJ-1531 ROTU.SUSP.CONE 13,80-M.CLASSE A(A160/A170 CDI)=93-00856-056=TEK-M-505

ME-LS-2060 BIELLETTE (TIRANT DE CHASSIS) MERCEDES CLASS A/B W169 W245

N157/7_STD BAC VOLVO N86-88-10  = AEC988  

N165/4_STD BAC LAND ROVER =  AEC4044

PE-LS-3989 BIELETTE STAB.DROIT PGT.207  2009+++ = 97-00747-1

PE-LS-7425 BIELETTE STABILISATRICE P4007,P4008,C4-C5 HDI =97-09712

RE-BJ-7212 ROTULE DE SUSPENSION R/LAGUNA III 10/2007 = 93-90415-056=TEK-R-904

VO-LS-2406 BIELETT STAB.GAUCHE VW GOLF IV-BORA-LEON-OCTAVIA=97-05345-2=TEK-A-499

VO-LS-3980 BIELETTE STAB.ARR VW CADDY III-2012

VO-SB-1369 SILENTBLOC 60x41x13 VW GOLF IV POLO (6R) AUDI A3 =SB12
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